CONNECTICUT JUDICIAL BRANCH
ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON CULTURAL COMPETENCY

2:30-2:35 p.m.
2:35-2:45 p.m.

2:45-3:00 p.m.

3:00-3:15 p.m.

3:15-3:45 p.m.

(5 mins)

(20 mins.)

(15 mins.)

(15 mins.)

(30 mins.)

3:45-3:50 (5 mins.)

3:50-3:55 p.m. (5 mins.)

3:55-4:00 (5 mins.)

4:00 p.m.

November 27, 2018
2:30 p.m. — 4:00 p.m.
225 Spring Street, Room 4B, 4" Floor
Wethersfield
AGENDA

Welcome and Approval of Minutes
Diversity Week 2018 Final Report (S.Bruder)

Lunch and Learn Recap — Let’'s Chew on It! Office Culture and
the Way We Talk to Each Other (A.Chandler/E.Harris)

Black History Month 2019 (T.Brown)
Subcommittee Reports

e Gender Fluidity and Judicial Branch Policy 618 (S.Bruder,
P.Deak, M.Korn, D.Ortiz, F.Rodriguez, S.Uyar)

e Cultural/Religious Issues with ID Verification
(P.Deak/S.Bruder)

e Action and Reflection Subcommittee: The Loving
Generation Part 2 Recap (l. Alvarez, T. Brown, E. Harris,
Z. Kapur, P. Strambler)

ACCC Video Update (S.Woodard/A.Chandler)
Announcements and Upcoming Events
New Business

Adjourn



